
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 221
06 JUL 2018 - 17:00

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.63 28.34 767 Q

2 6 DIJKSTRA Juri Benjamin NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 28.46 0.12 758 Q

3 5 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03 MAY 2000 0.81 28.62 0.28 745 q

4 2 OSWALD Thomas FRA 29 MAY 2000 0.62 28.66 0.32 742 R

5 3 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31 DEC 2000 0.74 28.67 0.33 741 R

6 7 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 02 JAN 2001 0.70 28.95 0.61 720

7 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.89 29.16 0.82 704

8 1 SZABLOWSKI Hubert POL 29 JUN 2000 0.70 29.22 0.88 700

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:03

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 7 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.71 27.96 799 Q

2 6 RUDAVS Didzis LAT 10 MAY 2001 0.68 28.31 0.35 770 Q

3 4 GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb NOR 07 APR 2000 0.70 28.41 0.45 762 q

4 3 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 0.68 28.61 0.65 746 q

5 5 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.77 28.64 0.68 743 q

6 2 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.63 28.67 0.71 741 R

7 8 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.75 28.75 0.79 735

8 1 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 0.64 28.88 0.92 725
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 221
06 JUL 2018 - 17:00

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

1 2 7 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.71 27.96 799 Q

2 2 6 RUDAVS Didzis LAT 10 MAY 2001 0.68 28.31 0.35 770 Q

3 1 4 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.63 28.34 0.38 767 Q

4 2 4 GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb NOR 07 APR 2000 0.70 28.41 0.45 762 q

5 1 6 DIJKSTRA Juri Benjamin NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 28.46 0.50 758 Q

6 2 3 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 0.68 28.61 0.65 746 q

7 1 5 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03 MAY 2000 0.81 28.62 0.66 745 q

8 2 5 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.77 28.64 0.68 743 q

9 1 2 OSWALD Thomas FRA 29 MAY 2000 0.62 28.66 0.70 742 R

10 2 2 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.63 28.67 0.71 741 R

10 1 3 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31 DEC 2000 0.74 28.67 0.71 741 R

12 2 8 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.75 28.75 0.79 735

13 2 1 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 0.64 28.88 0.92 725

14 1 7 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 02 JAN 2001 0.70 28.95 0.99 720

15 1 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.89 29.16 1.20 704

16 1 1 SZABLOWSKI Hubert POL 29 JUN 2000 0.70 29.22 1.26 700
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 220
06 JUL 2018 - 17:07

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.08   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Moscow (RUS) 22 APR 2018
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 28.64 843 Q

2 2 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.66 28.85 0.21 825 Q

3 3 SCHAAL Barbara GER 10 APR 2001 0.66 28.86 0.22 824 q

4 5 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.62 28.89 0.25 821 q

5 6 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.57 29.13 0.49 801 R

6 7 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 0.66 29.34 0.70 784

7 8 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 0.58 29.57 0.93 766

8 1 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.65 29.59 0.95 764

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:09

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.65 28.22 881 Q

2 5 D'INNOCENZO Giulia ITA 17 MAY 2002 0.60 28.65 0.43 842 Q

3 3 COX Lauren GBR 27 NOV 2001 0.66 28.71 0.49 837 q

4 6 RIEDEMANN Lena GER 21 JUN 2002 0.59 28.93 0.71 818 q

5 2 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.59 29.09 0.87 804 R

6 7 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.53 29.23 1.01 793

7 1 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.53 29.49 1.27 772

8 8 OUDE LENFERINK Lieke Dan NED 13 JUL 2002 0.61 29.66 1.44 759
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 220
06 JUL 2018 - 17:07

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.08   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Moscow (RUS) 22 APR 2018
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

1 2 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.65 28.22 881 Q

2 1 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 28.64 0.42 843 Q

3 2 5 D'INNOCENZO Giulia ITA 17 MAY 2002 0.60 28.65 0.43 842 Q

4 2 3 COX Lauren GBR 27 NOV 2001 0.66 28.71 0.49 837 q

5 1 2 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.66 28.85 0.63 825 Q

6 1 3 SCHAAL Barbara GER 10 APR 2001 0.66 28.86 0.64 824 q

7 1 5 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.62 28.89 0.67 821 q

8 2 6 RIEDEMANN Lena GER 21 JUN 2002 0.59 28.93 0.71 818 q

9 2 2 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.59 29.09 0.87 804 R

10 1 6 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.57 29.13 0.91 801 R

11 2 7 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.53 29.23 1.01 793

12 1 7 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 0.66 29.34 1.12 784

13 2 1 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.53 29.49 1.27 772

14 1 8 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 0.58 29.57 1.35 766

15 1 1 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.65 29.59 1.37 764

16 2 8 OUDE LENFERINK Lieke Dan NED 13 JUL 2002 0.61 29.66 1.44 759
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly - Men
Final

Event 115
06 JUL 2018 - 17:14

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
CR   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.69 53.24 1:22.71

Final
1 6 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 24.55 53.19 1:22.74 1:53.94 937

28.64 29.55 31.20

2 5 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.72 25.48 54.88 1:25.18 1:56.40 2.46 879
29.40 30.30 31.22

3 4 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.73 26.09 56.39 1:26.96 1:56.45 2.51 878
30.30 30.57 29.49

4 3 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.62 25.63 55.56 1:26.54 1:57.83 3.89 847
29.93 30.98 31.29

5 7 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.72 26.19 56.35 1:26.66 1:57.96 4.02 844
30.16 30.31 31.30

6 2 POPOV Dmitriy RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.73 26.32 56.15 1:27.78 1:58.65 4.71 830
29.83 31.63 30.87

7 1 INGENRIETH Maurice GER 01 JAN 2000 0.85 26.76 57.10 1:28.16 1:59.99 6.05 802
30.34 31.06 31.83

8 8 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.73 26.95 57.46 1:28.07 2:00.01 6.07 802
30.51 30.61 31.94
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
06 JUL 2018 - 17:19

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.85   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 201728.05 57.45 1:27.26

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.51 59.24 1:30.05 2:01.35 807 Q

30.73 30.81 31.30

2 5 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.65 29.05 59.94 1:30.57 2:01.43 0.08 805 Q
30.89 30.63 30.86

3 6 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.70 28.74 59.76 1:31.28 2:01.59 0.24 802 q
31.02 31.52 30.31

4 3 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.73 29.13 1:00.00 1:30.82 2:01.65 0.30 801 q
30.87 30.82 30.83

5 7 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.65 28.70 59.65 1:30.96 2:02.86 1.51 777
30.95 31.31 31.90

6 2 SOUSA Ana Reis POR 28 SEP 2002 0.76 29.20 1:00.33 1:31.96 2:03.13 1.78 772
31.13 31.63 31.17

7 8 ANDERSON Rachel GBR 15 JAN 2002 0.65 29.14 1:00.41 1:32.17 2:03.61 2.26 763
31.27 31.76 31.44

8 1 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 0.72 28.73 1:00.44 1:32.41 2:04.11 2.76 754
31.71 31.97 31.70

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:23

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 28.06 58.17 1:28.91 1:59.75 839 Q

30.11 30.74 30.84

2 3 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.69 28.28 59.49 1:29.86 2:00.33 0.58 827 Q
31.21 30.37 30.47

3 2 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.77 28.36 58.99 1:30.02 2:00.53 0.78 823 q
30.63 31.03 30.51

4 5 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula ESP 02 JUL 2003 0.66 28.49 58.82 1:29.92 2:01.39 1.64 806 q
30.33 31.10 31.47

5 6 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 0.70 28.69 59.09 1:30.51 2:01.67 1.92 800 R
30.40 31.42 31.16

6 1 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.62 28.82 59.40 1:30.84 2:02.80 3.05 778 R
30.58 31.44 31.96

7 7 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.74 28.96 1:00.24 1:32.12 2:02.84 3.09 778
31.28 31.88 30.72

8 8 GUERRATO Gaia ITA 18 DEC 2001 0.75 29.01 1:00.47 1:32.26 2:04.56 4.81 746
31.46 31.79 32.30

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:27
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
06 JUL 2018 - 17:19

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.85   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 201728.05 57.45 1:27.26

1 2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 28.06 58.17 1:28.91 1:59.75 839 Q
30.11 30.74 30.84

2 2 3 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.69 28.28 59.49 1:29.86 2:00.33 0.58 827 Q
31.21 30.37 30.47

3 2 2 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.77 28.36 58.99 1:30.02 2:00.53 0.78 823 q
30.63 31.03 30.51

4 1 4 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.51 59.24 1:30.05 2:01.35 1.60 807 Q
30.73 30.81 31.30

5 2 5 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula ESP 02 JUL 2003 0.66 28.49 58.82 1:29.92 2:01.39 1.64 806 q
30.33 31.10 31.47

6 1 5 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.65 29.05 59.94 1:30.57 2:01.43 1.68 805 Q
30.89 30.63 30.86

7 1 6 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.70 28.74 59.76 1:31.28 2:01.59 1.84 802 q
31.02 31.52 30.31

8 1 3 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.73 29.13 1:00.00 1:30.82 2:01.65 1.90 801 q
30.87 30.82 30.83

9 2 6 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 0.70 28.69 59.09 1:30.51 2:01.67 1.92 800 R
30.40 31.42 31.16

10 2 1 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.62 28.82 59.40 1:30.84 2:02.80 3.05 778 R
30.58 31.44 31.96

11 2 7 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.74 28.96 1:00.24 1:32.12 2:02.84 3.09 778
31.28 31.88 30.72

12 1 7 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.65 28.70 59.65 1:30.96 2:02.86 3.11 777
30.95 31.31 31.90

13 1 2 SOUSA Ana Reis POR 28 SEP 2002 0.76 29.20 1:00.33 1:31.96 2:03.13 3.38 772
31.13 31.63 31.17

14 1 8 ANDERSON Rachel GBR 15 JAN 2002 0.65 29.14 1:00.41 1:32.17 2:03.61 3.86 763
31.27 31.76 31.44

15 1 1 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 0.72 28.73 1:00.44 1:32.41 2:04.11 4.36 754
31.71 31.97 31.70

16 2 8 GUERRATO Gaia ITA 18 DEC 2001 0.75 29.01 1:00.47 1:32.26 2:04.56 4.81 746
31.46 31.79 32.30

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:27
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
06 JUL 2018 - 17:29

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
ER   1:53.61   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.37 54.50 1:23.78
EJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 27.64 57.61 1:28.28 1:59.66 818 Q

29.97 30.67 31.38

2 3 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.64 27.81 58.38 1:29.81 2:00.82 1.16 794 Q
30.57 31.43 31.01

3 1 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.63 28.37 58.83 1:30.14 2:01.06 1.40 790 q
30.46 31.31 30.92

4 5 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.63 28.66 59.69 1:31.14 2:01.20 1.54 787 q
31.03 31.45 30.06

5 6 MUSART Adrien FRA 16 APR 2002 0.57 29.04 59.88 1:31.11 2:01.71 2.05 777 R
30.84 31.23 30.60

6 7 SZABO Balint HUN 16 MAY 2000 0.63 28.91 1:00.70 1:31.83 2:02.31 2.65 766 R
31.79 31.13 30.48

7 2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 27.76 58.78 1:31.54 2:04.45 4.79 727
31.02 32.76 32.91

8 8 MLYNARCZYK Karol POL 14 MAR 2000 0.62 29.27 1:01.57 1:34.93 2:08.52 8.86 660
32.30 33.36 33.59

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:33

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MARTIN Daniel-Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.66 27.93 58.65 1:29.56 1:59.67 818 Q

30.72 30.91 30.11

2 3 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.62 28.08 58.61 1:29.51 2:00.02 0.35 810 Q
30.53 30.90 30.51

3 5 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.34 59.03 1:29.85 2:01.10 1.43 789 q
30.69 30.82 31.25

4 8 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.61 28.35 59.28 1:30.87 2:01.44 1.77 782 q
30.93 31.59 30.57

5 2 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.63 28.96 59.74 1:31.19 2:02.39 2.72 764
30.78 31.45 31.20

6 7 BALCERAK Jakub POL 21 FEB 2000 0.61 28.72 59.93 1:31.79 2:02.42 2.75 764
31.21 31.86 30.63

7 1 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.62 28.24 59.39 1:31.09 2:02.64 2.97 760
31.15 31.70 31.55

8 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.58 28.38 59.59 1:31.28 2:03.03 3.36 752
31.21 31.69 31.75
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
06 JUL 2018 - 17:29

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
ER   1:53.61   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.37 54.50 1:23.78
EJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

1 1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 27.64 57.61 1:28.28 1:59.66 818 Q
29.97 30.67 31.38

2 2 4 MARTIN Daniel-Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.66 27.93 58.65 1:29.56 1:59.67 0.01 818 Q
30.72 30.91 30.11

3 2 3 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.62 28.08 58.61 1:29.51 2:00.02 0.36 810 Q
30.53 30.90 30.51

4 1 3 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.64 27.81 58.38 1:29.81 2:00.82 1.16 794 Q
30.57 31.43 31.01

5 1 1 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.63 28.37 58.83 1:30.14 2:01.06 1.40 790 q
30.46 31.31 30.92

6 2 5 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.34 59.03 1:29.85 2:01.10 1.44 789 q
30.69 30.82 31.25

7 1 5 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.63 28.66 59.69 1:31.14 2:01.20 1.54 787 q
31.03 31.45 30.06

8 2 8 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.61 28.35 59.28 1:30.87 2:01.44 1.78 782 q
30.93 31.59 30.57

9 1 6 MUSART Adrien FRA 16 APR 2002 0.57 29.04 59.88 1:31.11 2:01.71 2.05 777 R
30.84 31.23 30.60

10 1 7 SZABO Balint HUN 16 MAY 2000 0.63 28.91 1:00.70 1:31.83 2:02.31 2.65 766 R
31.79 31.13 30.48

11 2 2 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.63 28.96 59.74 1:31.19 2:02.39 2.73 764
30.78 31.45 31.20

12 2 7 BALCERAK Jakub POL 21 FEB 2000 0.61 28.72 59.93 1:31.79 2:02.42 2.76 764
31.21 31.86 30.63

13 2 1 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.62 28.24 59.39 1:31.09 2:02.64 2.98 760
31.15 31.70 31.55

14 2 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.58 28.38 59.59 1:31.28 2:03.03 3.37 752
31.21 31.69 31.75

15 1 2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 27.76 58.78 1:31.54 2:04.45 4.79 727
31.02 32.76 32.91

16 1 8 MLYNARCZYK Karol POL 14 MAR 2000 0.62 29.27 1:01.57 1:34.93 2:08.52 8.86 660
32.30 33.36 33.59
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke - Women
Final

Event 116
06 JUL 2018 - 17:39

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201732.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

Final
1 3 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.66 34.93 1:12.36 1:49.59 2:26.29 859

37.43 37.23 36.70

2 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.73 33.67 1:11.01 1:48.57 2:26.87 0.58 849
37.34 37.56 38.30

3 5 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.75 34.14 1:11.70 1:49.26 2:27.09 0.80 845
37.56 37.56 37.83

4 2 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.70 33.93 1:11.34 1:49.18 2:27.83 1.54 833
37.41 37.84 38.65

5 8 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.73 34.18 1:12.20 1:50.74 2:29.31 3.02 808
38.02 38.54 38.57

6 6 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.71 34.65 1:12.88 1:51.37 2:29.51 3.22 805
38.23 38.49 38.14

7 7 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.72 34.56 1:12.08 1:50.30 2:30.41 4.12 791
37.52 38.22 40.11

8 1 BOOKER Lily GBR 27 MAY 2001 0.77 34.53 1:13.20 1:51.36 2:30.54 4.25 789
38.67 38.16 39.18
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle - Men
Final

Event 113
06 JUL 2018 - 17:46

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.33   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 201723.58
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Final
1 4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.62 23.44 49.23 865

25.79

2 3 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.66 23.71 49.24 0.01 864
25.53

3 5 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.65 23.73 49.47 0.24 852
25.74

4 6 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.72 23.86 49.62 0.39 844
25.76

5 8 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.60 23.86 49.77 0.54 837
25.91

6 7 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.64 23.47 49.92 0.69 829
26.45

7 2 VARJASI Peter GER 18 JAN 2000 0.66 23.86 50.15 0.92 818
26.29

8 1 GUTH Guillaume FRA 13 JAN 2000 0.69 24.31 50.33 1.10 809
26.02
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
06 JUL 2018 - 17:51

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.67 27.54 1:00.08 787 Q

32.54

2 6 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.68 28.36 1:00.57 0.49 768 Q
32.21

3 4 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19 AUG 2001 0.65 28.32 1:00.63 0.55 766 q
32.31

4 1 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 28.06 1:00.79 0.71 760 R
32.73

5 5 ZHURAVLEVA Anastasia RUS 18 OCT 2002 0.72 28.23 1:00.82 0.74 759 R
32.59

6 2 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.70 28.10 1:00.87 0.79 757
32.77

7 7 JONK Nienke Jytte NED 21 JAN 2002 0.73 28.34 1:01.65 1.57 728
33.31

8 8 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.75 28.83 1:02.40 2.32 702
33.57

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 17:53

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.63 27.91 59.16 824 Q

31.25

2 3 BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.67 28.44 1:00.45 1.29 773 Q
32.01

3 2 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.68 28.60 1:00.52 1.36 770 q
31.92

4 5 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.53 27.60 1:00.60 1.44 767 q
33.00

5 6 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.73 28.61 1:00.73 1.57 762 q
32.12

6 8 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.65 28.26 1:01.14 1.98 747
32.88

7 7 HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.64 28.61 1:01.22 2.06 744
32.61

8 1 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.82 29.10 1:01.55 2.39 732
32.45
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
06 JUL 2018 - 17:51

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

1 2 4 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.63 27.91 59.16 824 Q
31.25

2 1 3 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.67 27.54 1:00.08 0.92 787 Q
32.54

3 2 3 BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.67 28.44 1:00.45 1.29 773 Q
32.01

4 2 2 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.68 28.60 1:00.52 1.36 770 q
31.92

5 1 6 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.68 28.36 1:00.57 1.41 768 Q
32.21

6 2 5 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.53 27.60 1:00.60 1.44 767 q
33.00

7 1 4 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19 AUG 2001 0.65 28.32 1:00.63 1.47 766 q
32.31

8 2 6 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.73 28.61 1:00.73 1.57 762 q
32.12

9 1 1 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 28.06 1:00.79 1.63 760 R
32.73

10 1 5 ZHURAVLEVA Anastasia RUS 18 OCT 2002 0.72 28.23 1:00.82 1.66 759 R
32.59

11 1 2 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.70 28.10 1:00.87 1.71 757
32.77

12 2 8 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.65 28.26 1:01.14 1.98 747
32.88

13 2 7 HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.64 28.61 1:01.22 2.06 744
32.61

14 2 1 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.82 29.10 1:01.55 2.39 732
32.45

15 1 7 JONK Nienke Jytte NED 21 JAN 2002 0.73 28.34 1:01.65 2.49 728
33.31

16 1 8 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.75 28.83 1:02.40 3.24 702
33.57
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Men
Final

Event 117
06 JUL 2018 - 18:00

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:57.06   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 201725.21 55.79 1:28.93
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.03   HINTZE Johannes GER1999 Indianapol (USA) 24 AUG 201725.77 56.71 1:31.10
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

Final
1 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 25.97 56.69 1:30.67 1:59.17 875 CR

30.72 33.98 28.50

2 4 STUPIN Maksim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.67 26.14 56.68 1:31.42 2:01.42 2.25 827
30.54 34.74 30.00

3 3 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.64 26.88 57.68 1:32.41 2:02.42 3.25 807
30.80 34.73 30.01

4 6 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.66 26.76 56.83 1:33.06 2:02.55 3.38 804
30.07 36.23 29.49

5 2 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.75 26.60 58.48 1:34.21 2:03.34 4.17 789
31.88 35.73 29.13

6 7 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.69 27.11 58.15 1:33.78 2:03.37 4.20 789
31.04 35.63 29.59

7 8 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.69 26.73 58.89 1:33.94 2:03.46 4.29 787
32.16 35.05 29.52

8 1 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24 JUL 2000 0.99 25.82 57.96 1:33.95 2:03.74 4.57 781
32.14 35.99 29.79
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Women
Final

Event 120
06 JUL 2018 - 18:11

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.08   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Moscow (RUS) 22 APR 2018
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.61 27.90 912 EJ-CR

2 6 COX Lauren GBR 27 NOV 2001 0.66 28.51 0.61 855

3 3 D'INNOCENZO Giulia ITA 17 MAY 2002 0.63 28.62 0.72 845

4 5 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.72 28.67 0.77 840

5 1 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.61 28.80 0.90 829

5 7 SCHAAL Barbara GER 10 APR 2001 0.65 28.80 0.90 829

7 2 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.58 28.85 0.95 825

8 8 RIEDEMANN Lena GER 21 JUN 2002 0.59 28.99 1.09 813
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Breaststroke - Men
Final

Event 121
06 JUL 2018 - 18:16

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

1 4 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.62 28.03 793

2 5 RUDAVS Didzis LAT 10 MAY 2001 0.68 28.19 0.16 780

3 2 DIJKSTRA Juri Benjamin NED 28 FEB 2000 0.72 28.21 0.18 778

4 1 MATZERATH Lucas GER 03 MAY 2000 0.76 28.24 0.21 775

5 3 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.60 28.30 0.27 770

6 7 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 0.69 28.36 0.33 766

7 6 GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb NOR 07 APR 2000 0.81 28.44 0.41 759

8 8 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.75 29.47 1.44 682
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle - WomenEvent 127
06 JUL 2018 - 18:40

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:11.25   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 20172:08.80 4:19.10 8:38.33

Heat 1 of 2
1 5 BOCEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.69 16:59.76 747

31.35(2) 1:04.55(1) 1:38.07(1) 2:11.73(1) 2:45.53(1) 3:19.37(1) 3:53.24(1) 4:27.20(1)
33.20 33.52 33.66 33.80 33.84 33.87 33.96

5:01.17(1) 5:35.06(1) 6:09.20(1) 6:43.29(1) 7:17.52(1) 7:51.59(1) 8:25.78(1) 9:00.01(1)
33.97 33.89 34.14 34.09 34.23 34.07 34.19 34.23

9:34.28(1) 10:08.39(1) 10:42.35(1) 11:16.63(1) 11:50.77(1) 12:25.03(1) 12:59.33(1) 13:33.93(1)
34.27 34.11 33.96 34.28 34.14 34.26 34.30 34.60

14:08.33(1) 14:42.88(1) 15:17.35(1) 15:51.97(1) 16:26.19(1)
34.40 34.55 34.47 34.62 34.22 33.57

2 2 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.87 17:01.05 1.29 744
32.05(7) 1:05.75(5) 1:40.04(4) 2:13.99(4) 2:48.12(4) 3:22.08(4) 3:56.18(4) 4:30.28(4)

33.70 34.29 33.95 34.13 33.96 34.10 34.10
5:04.54(4) 5:38.67(4) 6:12.96(4) 6:47.19(4) 7:20.98(4) 7:54.90(4) 8:28.76(3) 9:02.70(3)

34.26 34.13 34.29 34.23 33.79 33.92 33.86 33.94
9:37.01(3) 10:11.20(3) 10:45.33(3) 11:19.64(3) 11:53.67(3) 12:28.13(3) 13:02.72(2) 13:37.11(2)

34.31 34.19 34.13 34.31 34.03 34.46 34.59 34.39
14:11.70(2) 14:46.30(2) 15:21.08(3) 15:55.72(3) 16:29.73(2)

34.59 34.60 34.78 34.64 34.01 31.32
3 1 FRAZAO Alexandra Couto POR 27 APR 2002 0.78 17:01.21 1.45 744

32.62(8) 1:06.90(8) 1:41.11(8) 2:15.58(6) 2:49.58(5) 3:24.01(5) 3:58.16(5) 4:32.80(5)
34.28 34.21 34.47 34.00 34.43 34.15 34.64

5:07.03(5) 5:41.64(5) 6:15.98(5) 6:50.69(5) 7:24.94(5) 7:59.36(5) 8:33.25(5) 9:07.54(5)
34.23 34.61 34.34 34.71 34.25 34.42 33.89 34.29

9:41.60(5) 10:16.08(5) 10:50.04(5) 11:24.35(5) 11:58.18(4) 12:32.33(4) 13:06.36(4) 13:40.61(4)
34.06 34.48 33.96 34.31 33.83 34.15 34.03 34.25

14:14.68(4) 14:49.15(4) 15:23.20(4) 15:57.17(4) 16:30.02(4)
34.07 34.47 34.05 33.97 32.85 31.19

4 6 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.76 17:02.41 2.65 741
31.63(3) 1:05.45(3) 1:39.29(3) 2:12.91(3) 2:46.94(3) 3:20.68(3) 3:54.74(3) 4:28.73(3)

33.82 33.84 33.62 34.03 33.74 34.06 33.99
5:02.81(3) 5:37.23(3) 6:11.11(3) 6:45.29(3) 7:19.50(2) 7:53.51(2) 8:27.72(2) 9:01.80(2)

34.08 34.42 33.88 34.18 34.21 34.01 34.21 34.08
9:35.70(2) 10:09.89(2) 10:44.29(2) 11:19.03(2) 11:53.51(2) 12:28.03(2) 13:02.83(3) 13:37.28(3)

33.90 34.19 34.40 34.74 34.48 34.52 34.80 34.45
14:12.10(3) 14:46.60(3) 15:20.76(2) 15:55.30(2) 16:29.99(3)

34.82 34.50 34.16 34.54 34.69 32.42
5 4 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.87 17:15.79 16.03 713

31.05(1) 1:04.63(2) 1:38.42(2) 2:12.08(2) 2:46.01(2) 3:19.83(2) 3:53.81(2) 4:27.70(2)
33.58 33.79 33.66 33.93 33.82 33.98 33.89

5:01.84(2) 5:36.18(2) 6:10.80(2) 6:44.98(2) 7:19.67(3) 7:54.31(3) 8:29.03(4) 9:03.86(4)
34.14 34.34 34.62 34.18 34.69 34.64 34.72 34.83

9:39.11(4) 10:13.90(4) 10:48.87(4) 11:24.17(4) 11:59.34(5) 12:34.43(5) 13:09.69(5) 13:44.99(5)
35.25 34.79 34.97 35.30 35.17 35.09 35.26 35.30

14:19.98(5) 14:55.25(5) 15:30.71(5) 16:06.34(5) 16:41.76(5)
34.99 35.27 35.46 35.63 35.42 34.03

6 0 HALVORSEN Astrid Julie NOR 09 JAN 2001 0.75 17:19.67 19.91 705
31.74(4) 1:06.17(6) 1:40.75(6) 2:15.66(7) 2:50.22(7) 3:25.52(9) 3:59.83(7) 4:34.68(7)

34.43 34.58 34.91 34.56 35.30 34.31 34.85
5:09.33(7) 5:44.38(7) 6:18.76(7) 6:53.52(7) 7:28.08(7) 8:03.17(7) 8:37.88(7) 9:12.90(7)

34.65 35.05 34.38 34.76 34.56 35.09 34.71 35.02
9:47.69(7) 10:22.96(7) 10:57.55(7) 11:32.69(7) 12:07.55(7) 12:42.51(7) 13:16.83(7) 13:51.65(7)

34.79 35.27 34.59 35.14 34.86 34.96 34.32 34.82
14:25.88(6) 15:00.81(6) 15:35.68(6) 16:10.49(6) 16:45.24(6)

34.23 34.93 34.87 34.81 34.75 34.43
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 3 JASZCZUK Ewa POL 04 AUG 2002 0.84 17:22.44 22.68 699
33.18(9) 1:07.37(9) 1:41.48(9) 2:16.15(9) 2:50.46(9) 3:25.10(7) 3:59.89(8) 4:34.63(6)

34.19 34.11 34.67 34.31 34.64 34.79 34.74
5:09.00(6) 5:43.18(6) 6:17.08(6) 6:51.16(6) 7:25.75(6) 8:00.06(6) 8:34.69(6) 9:09.56(6)

34.37 34.18 33.90 34.08 34.59 34.31 34.63 34.87
9:44.36(6) 10:19.62(6) 10:54.85(6) 11:29.95(6) 12:05.41(6) 12:41.02(6) 13:15.80(6) 13:51.20(6)

34.80 35.26 35.23 35.10 35.46 35.61 34.78 35.40
14:26.46(7) 15:02.03(7) 15:36.78(7) 16:12.35(7) 16:47.36(7)

35.26 35.57 34.75 35.57 35.01 35.08
8 7 POZDNER Bekky ISR 25 FEB 2004 0.75 17:33.65 33.89 677

31.88(5) 1:05.68(4) 1:40.35(5) 2:15.00(5) 2:49.94(6) 3:24.58(6) 3:59.65(6) 4:34.70(8)
33.80 34.67 34.65 34.94 34.64 35.07 35.05

5:09.88(8) 5:45.07(8) 6:20.44(8) 6:56.23(8) 7:31.64(8) 8:07.56(8) 8:43.64(9) 9:19.18(9)
35.18 35.19 35.37 35.79 35.41 35.92 36.08 35.54

9:55.07(9) 10:31.23(9) 11:05.73(9) 11:40.85(8) 12:16.37(8) 12:51.34(8) 13:26.72(8) 14:02.03(8)
35.89 36.16 34.50 35.12 35.52 34.97 35.38 35.31

14:37.67(8) 15:13.45(8) 15:49.00(8) 16:24.15(8) 16:58.88(8)
35.64 35.78 35.55 35.15 34.73 34.77

9 8 KESER Zeliha TUR 19 FEB 2001 0.87 17:35.16 35.40 674
32.00(6) 1:06.29(7) 1:40.88(7) 2:15.74(8) 2:50.26(8) 3:25.44(8) 4:00.32(9) 4:35.83(9)

34.29 34.59 34.86 34.52 35.18 34.88 35.51
5:11.15(9) 5:46.58(9) 6:21.78(9) 6:57.20(9) 7:32.36(9) 8:07.72(9) 8:43.05(8) 9:18.70(8)

35.32 35.43 35.20 35.42 35.16 35.36 35.33 35.65
9:53.73(8) 10:29.25(8) 11:04.81(8) 11:40.96(9) 12:16.52(9) 12:52.12(9) 13:27.57(9) 14:03.27(9)

35.03 35.52 35.56 36.15 35.56 35.60 35.45 35.70
14:38.85(9) 15:14.86(9) 15:50.04(9) 16:25.46(9) 17:00.16(9)

35.58 36.01 35.18 35.42 34.70 35.00

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 11:45

Heat 2 of 2
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.76 16:21.19 839

30.45(1) 1:03.42(1) 1:36.46(1) 2:09.45(1) 2:42.36(1) 3:15.28(1) 3:48.07(1) 4:20.87(1)
32.97 33.04 32.99 32.91 32.92 32.79 32.80

4:53.43(1) 5:25.83(1) 5:58.22(1) 6:30.75(1) 7:03.39(1) 7:36.24(1) 8:08.84(1) 8:41.62(1)
32.56 32.40 32.39 32.53 32.64 32.85 32.60 32.78

9:14.32(1) 9:47.08(1) 10:19.79(1) 10:52.72(1) 11:25.35(1) 11:58.34(1) 12:31.18(1) 13:04.22(1)
32.70 32.76 32.71 32.93 32.63 32.99 32.84 33.04

13:37.21(1) 14:10.29(1) 14:43.28(1) 15:16.37(1) 15:49.24(1)
32.99 33.08 32.99 33.09 32.87 31.95

2 5 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.75 16:25.05 3.86 829
30.71(4) 1:03.66(2) 1:36.73(2) 2:09.77(2) 2:42.72(2) 3:15.69(2) 3:48.59(2) 4:21.53(2)

32.95 33.07 33.04 32.95 32.97 32.90 32.94
4:54.06(2) 5:26.94(2) 5:59.74(2) 6:32.76(2) 7:05.71(2) 7:38.77(2) 8:11.64(2) 8:44.85(2)

32.53 32.88 32.80 33.02 32.95 33.06 32.87 33.21
9:17.83(2) 9:50.86(2) 10:23.85(2) 10:57.05(2) 11:30.05(2) 12:03.47(2) 12:36.83(2) 13:10.34(2)

32.98 33.03 32.99 33.20 33.00 33.42 33.36 33.51
13:43.42(2) 14:17.05(2) 14:49.18(2) 15:21.73(2) 15:53.30(2)

33.08 33.63 32.13 32.55 31.57 31.75
3 3 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 16:28.12 6.93 821

30.64(3) 1:03.67(3) 1:36.80(3) 2:10.03(3) 2:43.14(3) 3:15.98(3) 3:49.02(3) 4:21.71(3)
33.03 33.13 33.23 33.11 32.84 33.04 32.69

4:54.56(3) 5:27.50(3) 6:00.25(3) 6:33.42(3) 7:06.27(3) 7:39.31(3) 8:12.21(3) 8:45.53(3)
32.85 32.94 32.75 33.17 32.85 33.04 32.90 33.32

9:18.49(3) 9:51.77(3) 10:24.56(3) 10:57.94(3) 11:31.01(3) 12:04.43(3) 12:37.76(3) 13:11.04(3)
32.96 33.28 32.79 33.38 33.07 33.42 33.33 33.28

13:44.32(3) 14:17.63(3) 14:50.02(3) 15:23.50(3) 15:56.70(3)
33.28 33.31 32.39 33.48 33.20 31.42

4 8 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 0.84 16:37.13 15.94 799
31.66(8) 1:05.19(7) 1:38.12(6) 2:11.42(5) 2:44.48(5) 3:17.57(5) 3:50.67(5) 4:23.82(5)

33.53 32.93 33.30 33.06 33.09 33.10 33.15
4:56.73(5) 5:29.98(4) 6:02.95(4) 6:36.04(4) 7:09.06(4) 7:42.33(4) 8:15.46(4) 8:48.82(4)

32.91 33.25 32.97 33.09 33.02 33.27 33.13 33.36
9:21.97(4) 9:55.74(4) 10:29.23(4) 11:02.85(4) 11:36.16(4) 12:09.65(4) 12:43.18(4) 13:16.87(4)

33.15 33.77 33.49 33.62 33.31 33.49 33.53 33.69
13:50.32(4) 14:23.87(4) 14:57.54(4) 15:31.10(4) 16:04.34(4)

33.45 33.55 33.67 33.56 33.24 32.79
5 2 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.77 16:41.17 19.98 789

30.60(2) 1:03.73(4) 1:36.94(4) 2:10.18(4) 2:43.69(4) 3:16.82(4) 3:49.91(4) 4:23.23(4)
33.13 33.21 33.24 33.51 33.13 33.09 33.32

4:56.59(4) 5:30.15(5) 6:03.54(5) 6:36.87(5) 7:10.29(5) 7:43.84(5) 8:17.20(5) 8:50.69(5)
33.36 33.56 33.39 33.33 33.42 33.55 33.36 33.49

9:23.82(5) 9:57.25(5) 10:30.40(5) 11:04.02(5) 11:37.63(5) 12:11.46(5) 12:45.21(5) 13:19.18(5)
33.13 33.43 33.15 33.62 33.61 33.83 33.75 33.97

13:52.94(5) 14:26.59(5) 15:00.10(5) 15:34.08(5) 16:07.74(5)
33.76 33.65 33.51 33.98 33.66 33.43

6 7 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.74 16:43.39 22.20 784
30.91(5) 1:04.32(5) 1:38.08(5) 2:11.81(6) 2:45.46(6) 3:19.34(6) 3:52.86(6) 4:26.61(6)

33.41 33.76 33.73 33.65 33.88 33.52 33.75
5:00.46(7) 5:34.62(7) 6:08.17(7) 6:41.83(7) 7:15.47(7) 7:49.38(7) 8:23.00(7) 8:56.84(7)

33.85 34.16 33.55 33.66 33.64 33.91 33.62 33.84
9:30.37(7) 10:04.15(7) 10:37.74(7) 11:11.55(7) 11:44.88(7) 12:18.28(7) 12:51.53(6) 13:25.11(6)

33.53 33.78 33.59 33.81 33.33 33.40 33.25 33.58
13:58.54(6) 14:32.26(6) 15:05.41(6) 15:39.23(6) 16:11.89(6)

33.43 33.72 33.15 33.82 32.66 31.50
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.86 16:44.61 23.42 781
31.24(6) 1:05.84(8) 1:40.22(8) 2:14.58(8) 2:48.99(8) 3:23.16(8) 3:57.55(8) 4:31.46(8)

34.60 34.38 34.36 34.41 34.17 34.39 33.91
5:05.56(8) 5:39.56(8) 6:13.21(8) 6:46.70(8) 7:20.32(8) 7:53.73(8) 8:27.45(8) 9:00.93(8)

34.10 34.00 33.65 33.49 33.62 33.41 33.72 33.48
9:34.99(8) 10:08.58(8) 10:41.94(8) 11:15.40(8) 11:48.69(8) 12:22.10(8) 12:55.24(8) 13:28.51(8)

34.06 33.59 33.36 33.46 33.29 33.41 33.14 33.27
14:01.72(8) 14:34.96(8) 15:07.66(7) 15:40.64(7) 16:13.05(7)

33.21 33.24 32.70 32.98 32.41 31.56
8 6 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 16:50.02 28.83 769

31.52(7) 1:05.08(6) 1:38.77(7) 2:12.27(7) 2:45.80(7) 3:19.56(7) 3:53.03(7) 4:26.61(6)
33.56 33.69 33.50 33.53 33.76 33.47 33.58

5:00.04(6) 5:33.72(6) 6:07.25(6) 6:40.76(6) 7:14.39(6) 7:48.24(6) 8:21.92(6) 8:55.58(6)
33.43 33.68 33.53 33.51 33.63 33.85 33.68 33.66

9:29.13(6) 10:02.80(6) 10:36.57(6) 11:10.42(6) 11:44.12(6) 12:18.23(6) 12:52.34(7) 13:26.56(7)
33.55 33.67 33.77 33.85 33.70 34.11 34.11 34.22

14:00.56(7) 14:34.41(7) 15:08.19(8) 15:42.36(8) 16:16.72(8)
34.00 33.85 33.78 34.17 34.36 33.30

    Issued: 06 JUL 2018 at 18:58
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle - WomenEvent 127
06 JUL 2018 - 18:40

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:11.25   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 20172:08.80 4:19.10 8:38.33

1 2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.76 16:21.19 839
30.45 1:03.42 1:36.46 2:09.45 2:42.36 3:15.28 3:48.07 4:20.87          

32.97 33.04 32.99 32.91 32.92 32.79 32.80
4:53.43 5:25.83 5:58.22 6:30.75 7:03.39 7:36.24 8:08.84 8:41.62          

32.56 32.40 32.39 32.53 32.64 32.85 32.60 32.78
9:14.32 9:47.08 10:19.79 10:52.72 11:25.35 11:58.34 12:31.18 13:04.22          

32.70 32.76 32.71 32.93 32.63 32.99 32.84 33.04
13:37.21 14:10.29 14:43.28 15:16.37 15:49.24          

32.99 33.08 32.99 33.09 32.87 31.95
2 2 5 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.75 16:25.05 3.86 829

30.71 1:03.66 1:36.73 2:09.77 2:42.72 3:15.69 3:48.59 4:21.53          
32.95 33.07 33.04 32.95 32.97 32.90 32.94

4:54.06 5:26.94 5:59.74 6:32.76 7:05.71 7:38.77 8:11.64 8:44.85          
32.53 32.88 32.80 33.02 32.95 33.06 32.87 33.21

9:17.83 9:50.86 10:23.85 10:57.05 11:30.05 12:03.47 12:36.83 13:10.34          
32.98 33.03 32.99 33.20 33.00 33.42 33.36 33.51

13:43.42 14:17.05 14:49.18 15:21.73 15:53.30          
33.08 33.63 32.13 32.55 31.57 31.75

3 2 3 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 16:28.12 6.93 821
30.64 1:03.67 1:36.80 2:10.03 2:43.14 3:15.98 3:49.02 4:21.71          

33.03 33.13 33.23 33.11 32.84 33.04 32.69
4:54.56 5:27.50 6:00.25 6:33.42 7:06.27 7:39.31 8:12.21 8:45.53          

32.85 32.94 32.75 33.17 32.85 33.04 32.90 33.32
9:18.49 9:51.77 10:24.56 10:57.94 11:31.01 12:04.43 12:37.76 13:11.04          

32.96 33.28 32.79 33.38 33.07 33.42 33.33 33.28
13:44.32 14:17.63 14:50.02 15:23.50 15:56.70          

33.28 33.31 32.39 33.48 33.20 31.42
4 2 8 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 0.84 16:37.13 15.94 799

31.66 1:05.19 1:38.12 2:11.42 2:44.48 3:17.57 3:50.67 4:23.82          
33.53 32.93 33.30 33.06 33.09 33.10 33.15

4:56.73 5:29.98 6:02.95 6:36.04 7:09.06 7:42.33 8:15.46 8:48.82          
32.91 33.25 32.97 33.09 33.02 33.27 33.13 33.36

9:21.97 9:55.74 10:29.23 11:02.85 11:36.16 12:09.65 12:43.18 13:16.87          
33.15 33.77 33.49 33.62 33.31 33.49 33.53 33.69

13:50.32 14:23.87 14:57.54 15:31.10 16:04.34          
33.45 33.55 33.67 33.56 33.24 32.79

5 2 2 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.77 16:41.17 19.98 789
30.60 1:03.73 1:36.94 2:10.18 2:43.69 3:16.82 3:49.91 4:23.23          

33.13 33.21 33.24 33.51 33.13 33.09 33.32
4:56.59 5:30.15 6:03.54 6:36.87 7:10.29 7:43.84 8:17.20 8:50.69          

33.36 33.56 33.39 33.33 33.42 33.55 33.36 33.49
9:23.82 9:57.25 10:30.40 11:04.02 11:37.63 12:11.46 12:45.21 13:19.18          

33.13 33.43 33.15 33.62 33.61 33.83 33.75 33.97
13:52.94 14:26.59 15:00.10 15:34.08 16:07.74          

33.76 33.65 33.51 33.98 33.66 33.43
6 2 7 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.74 16:43.39 22.20 784

30.91 1:04.32 1:38.08 2:11.81 2:45.46 3:19.34 3:52.86 4:26.61          
33.41 33.76 33.73 33.65 33.88 33.52 33.75

5:00.46 5:34.62 6:08.17 6:41.83 7:15.47 7:49.38 8:23.00 8:56.84          
33.85 34.16 33.55 33.66 33.64 33.91 33.62 33.84

9:30.37 10:04.15 10:37.74 11:11.55 11:44.88 12:18.28 12:51.53 13:25.11          
33.53 33.78 33.59 33.81 33.33 33.40 33.25 33.58

13:58.54 14:32.26 15:05.41 15:39.23 16:11.89          
33.43 33.72 33.15 33.82 32.66 31.50

7 2 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.86 16:44.61 23.42 781
31.24 1:05.84 1:40.22 2:14.58 2:48.99 3:23.16 3:57.55 4:31.46          

34.60 34.38 34.36 34.41 34.17 34.39 33.91
5:05.56 5:39.56 6:13.21 6:46.70 7:20.32 7:53.73 8:27.45 9:00.93          

34.10 34.00 33.65 33.49 33.62 33.41 33.72 33.48
9:34.99 10:08.58 10:41.94 11:15.40 11:48.69 12:22.10 12:55.24 13:28.51          

34.06 33.59 33.36 33.46 33.29 33.41 33.14 33.27
14:01.72 14:34.96 15:07.66 15:40.64 16:13.05          

33.21 33.24 32.70 32.98 32.41 31.56
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 6 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 16:50.02 28.83 769
31.52 1:05.08 1:38.77 2:12.27 2:45.80 3:19.56 3:53.03 4:26.61          

33.56 33.69 33.50 33.53 33.76 33.47 33.58
5:00.04 5:33.72 6:07.25 6:40.76 7:14.39 7:48.24 8:21.92 8:55.58          

33.43 33.68 33.53 33.51 33.63 33.85 33.68 33.66
9:29.13 10:02.80 10:36.57 11:10.42 11:44.12 12:18.23 12:52.34 13:26.56          

33.55 33.67 33.77 33.85 33.70 34.11 34.11 34.22
14:00.56 14:34.41 15:08.19 15:42.36 16:16.72          

34.00 33.85 33.78 34.17 34.36 33.30
9 1 5 BOCEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.69 16:59.76 38.57 747

31.35 1:04.55 1:38.07 2:11.73 2:45.53 3:19.37 3:53.24 4:27.20          
33.20 33.52 33.66 33.80 33.84 33.87 33.96

5:01.17 5:35.06 6:09.20 6:43.29 7:17.52 7:51.59 8:25.78 9:00.01          
33.97 33.89 34.14 34.09 34.23 34.07 34.19 34.23

9:34.28 10:08.39 10:42.35 11:16.63 11:50.77 12:25.03 12:59.33 13:33.93          
34.27 34.11 33.96 34.28 34.14 34.26 34.30 34.60

14:08.33 14:42.88 15:17.35 15:51.97 16:26.19          
34.40 34.55 34.47 34.62 34.22 33.57

10 1 2 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.87 17:01.05 39.86 744
32.05 1:05.75 1:40.04 2:13.99 2:48.12 3:22.08 3:56.18 4:30.28          

33.70 34.29 33.95 34.13 33.96 34.10 34.10
5:04.54 5:38.67 6:12.96 6:47.19 7:20.98 7:54.90 8:28.76 9:02.70          

34.26 34.13 34.29 34.23 33.79 33.92 33.86 33.94
9:37.01 10:11.20 10:45.33 11:19.64 11:53.67 12:28.13 13:02.72 13:37.11          

34.31 34.19 34.13 34.31 34.03 34.46 34.59 34.39
14:11.70 14:46.30 15:21.08 15:55.72 16:29.73          

34.59 34.60 34.78 34.64 34.01 31.32
11 1 1 FRAZAO Alexandra Couto POR 27 APR 2002 0.78 17:01.21 40.02 744

32.62 1:06.90 1:41.11 2:15.58 2:49.58 3:24.01 3:58.16 4:32.80          
34.28 34.21 34.47 34.00 34.43 34.15 34.64

5:07.03 5:41.64 6:15.98 6:50.69 7:24.94 7:59.36 8:33.25 9:07.54          
34.23 34.61 34.34 34.71 34.25 34.42 33.89 34.29

9:41.60 10:16.08 10:50.04 11:24.35 11:58.18 12:32.33 13:06.36 13:40.61          
34.06 34.48 33.96 34.31 33.83 34.15 34.03 34.25

14:14.68 14:49.15 15:23.20 15:57.17 16:30.02          
34.07 34.47 34.05 33.97 32.85 31.19

12 1 6 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.76 17:02.41 41.22 741
31.63 1:05.45 1:39.29 2:12.91 2:46.94 3:20.68 3:54.74 4:28.73          

33.82 33.84 33.62 34.03 33.74 34.06 33.99
5:02.81 5:37.23 6:11.11 6:45.29 7:19.50 7:53.51 8:27.72 9:01.80          

34.08 34.42 33.88 34.18 34.21 34.01 34.21 34.08
9:35.70 10:09.89 10:44.29 11:19.03 11:53.51 12:28.03 13:02.83 13:37.28          

33.90 34.19 34.40 34.74 34.48 34.52 34.80 34.45
14:12.10 14:46.60 15:20.76 15:55.30 16:29.99          

34.82 34.50 34.16 34.54 34.69 32.42
13 1 4 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.87 17:15.79 54.60 713

31.05 1:04.63 1:38.42 2:12.08 2:46.01 3:19.83 3:53.81 4:27.70          
33.58 33.79 33.66 33.93 33.82 33.98 33.89

5:01.84 5:36.18 6:10.80 6:44.98 7:19.67 7:54.31 8:29.03 9:03.86          
34.14 34.34 34.62 34.18 34.69 34.64 34.72 34.83

9:39.11 10:13.90 10:48.87 11:24.17 11:59.34 12:34.43 13:09.69 13:44.99          
35.25 34.79 34.97 35.30 35.17 35.09 35.26 35.30

14:19.98 14:55.25 15:30.71 16:06.34 16:41.76          
34.99 35.27 35.46 35.63 35.42 34.03

14 1 0 HALVORSEN Astrid Julie NOR 09 JAN 2001 0.75 17:19.67 58.48 705
31.74 1:06.17 1:40.75 2:15.66 2:50.22 3:25.52 3:59.83 4:34.68          

34.43 34.58 34.91 34.56 35.30 34.31 34.85
5:09.33 5:44.38 6:18.76 6:53.52 7:28.08 8:03.17 8:37.88 9:12.90          

34.65 35.05 34.38 34.76 34.56 35.09 34.71 35.02
9:47.69 10:22.96 10:57.55 11:32.69 12:07.55 12:42.51 13:16.83 13:51.65          

34.79 35.27 34.59 35.14 34.86 34.96 34.32 34.82
14:25.88 15:00.81 15:35.68 16:10.49 16:45.24          

34.23 34.93 34.87 34.81 34.75 34.43
15 1 3 JASZCZUK Ewa POL 04 AUG 2002 0.84 17:22.44 61.25 699

33.18 1:07.37 1:41.48 2:16.15 2:50.46 3:25.10 3:59.89 4:34.63          
34.19 34.11 34.67 34.31 34.64 34.79 34.74

5:09.00 5:43.18 6:17.08 6:51.16 7:25.75 8:00.06 8:34.69 9:09.56          
34.37 34.18 33.90 34.08 34.59 34.31 34.63 34.87

9:44.36 10:19.62 10:54.85 11:29.95 12:05.41 12:41.02 13:15.80 13:51.20          
34.80 35.26 35.23 35.10 35.46 35.61 34.78 35.40

14:26.46 15:02.03 15:36.78 16:12.35 16:47.36          
35.26 35.57 34.75 35.57 35.01 35.08

16 1 7 POZDNER Bekky ISR 25 FEB 2004 0.75 17:33.65 72.46 677
31.88 1:05.68 1:40.35 2:15.00 2:49.94 3:24.58 3:59.65 4:34.70          

33.80 34.67 34.65 34.94 34.64 35.07 35.05
5:09.88 5:45.07 6:20.44 6:56.23 7:31.64 8:07.56 8:43.64 9:19.18          

35.18 35.19 35.37 35.79 35.41 35.92 36.08 35.54
9:55.07 10:31.23 11:05.73 11:40.85 12:16.37 12:51.34 13:26.72 14:02.03          

35.89 36.16 34.50 35.12 35.52 34.97 35.38 35.31
14:37.67 15:13.45 15:49.00 16:24.15 16:58.88          

35.64 35.78 35.55 35.15 34.73 34.77
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

17 1 8 KESER Zeliha TUR 19 FEB 2001 0.87 17:35.16 73.97 674
32.00 1:06.29 1:40.88 2:15.74 2:50.26 3:25.44 4:00.32 4:35.83          

34.29 34.59 34.86 34.52 35.18 34.88 35.51
5:11.15 5:46.58 6:21.78 6:57.20 7:32.36 8:07.72 8:43.05 9:18.70          

35.32 35.43 35.20 35.42 35.16 35.36 35.33 35.65
9:53.73 10:29.25 11:04.81 11:40.96 12:16.52 12:52.12 13:27.57 14:03.27          

35.03 35.52 35.56 36.15 35.56 35.60 35.45 35.70
14:38.85 15:14.86 15:50.04 16:25.46 17:00.16          

35.58 36.01 35.18 35.42 34.70 35.00
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Event 125
06 JUL 2018 - 19:21

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:10.95   HUNGARY HUN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 201725.23 52.69 1:48.68
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:10.95   HUNGARY HUN Indianapol (USA) 26 AUG 201725.23 52.69 1:48.68
CR   7:15.46   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.91 52.52 1:48.41

Final
1 5 ISR ISRAEL 7:16.28 882

LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.66 25.10 52.56 1:20.10 1:47.78 1:47.78     
COHEN GROUMI Gal 22 APR 2002 0.38 25.30 53.46 1:21.88 1:49.99 3:37.77     
SOLOVEYCHIK Bar 15 AUG 2000 0.30 25.59 53.72 1:22.06 1:50.77 5:28.54     
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.24 23.71 50.87 1:18.97 1:47.74 7:16.28

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:17.49 1.21 875
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.67 25.09 52.82 1:20.59 1:48.99 1:48.99     
SEMENCHENKO Vadim 27 MAR 2000 0.27 25.30 53.32 1:22.14 1:50.93 3:39.92     
NIKITIN Anton 24 AUG 2000 0.22 25.28 53.11 1:21.46 1:49.45 5:29.37     
BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail 16 MAY 2000 0.43 24.54 52.33 1:20.15 1:48.12 7:17.49

3 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:17.73 1.45 874
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.86 25.54 53.68 1:21.98 1:50.49 1:50.49     
GOODMAN Jakob 16 NOV 2000 0.45 25.05 52.71 1:21.25 1:49.48 3:39.97     
DEAN Thomas 02 MAY 2000 0.59 24.69 52.25 1:20.47 1:48.49 5:28.46     
TURLEY Luke 24 MAR 2000 0.24 25.52 53.47 1:21.56 1:49.27 7:17.73

4 3 FRA FRANCE 7:19.12 2.84 865
YEBBA Wissam-Amazigh 08 APR 2000 0.73 25.61 53.33 1:21.38 1:49.72 1:49.72     
BRENON Kyllian 15 SEP 2000 0.14 24.63 52.65 1:21.26 1:50.14 3:39.86     
TAUNAIS Maxime 29 MAY 2000 0.38 25.81 54.71 1:22.90 1:51.02 5:30.88     
SAGNES Hugo 13 APR 2001 0.19 25.06 52.12 1:20.06 1:48.24 7:19.12

5 2 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:22.33 6.05 847
DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.63 25.32 52.84 1:21.17 1:49.84 1:49.84     
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.30 25.66 53.91 1:22.53 1:52.21 3:42.05     
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.19 24.66 52.97 1:21.97 1:51.62 5:33.67     
CAPPELLETTI Christopher 08 OCT 2000 - 0.03 24.51 52.05 1:19.97 1:48.66 7:22.33

6 8 ITA ITALY 7:26.30 10.02 824
DE TULLIO Marco 21 SEP 2000 0.62 26.18 54.60 1:22.44 1:50.18 1:50.18     
SARPE Pietro Paolo 02 AUG 2000 0.10 25.10 53.28 1:22.47 1:52.60 3:42.78     
GREGORI Giovanni 13 FEB 2000 0.10 25.40 53.84 1:22.52 1:51.76 5:34.54     
BURDISSO Federico 20 SEP 2001 0.29 24.39 52.85 1:22.82 1:51.76 7:26.30

7 6 ESP SPAIN 7:26.33 10.05 824
CUBILLAS GIL Izan 22 JUL 2000 0.62 25.81 54.02 1:22.46 1:51.92 1:51.92     
DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi 18 JAN 2000 0.30 24.74 52.53 1:21.53 1:50.69 3:42.61     
JULIA TOUS Ferran 07 JUL 2000 0.21 25.80 54.21 1:23.14 1:51.83 5:34.44     
GIL CORBACHO Marcos 29 JAN 2000 0.27 25.39 54.05 1:23.15 1:51.89 7:26.33

8 7 DEN DENMARK 7:27.68 11.40 817
HANSEN Andreas 25 AUG 2000 0.71 26.09 54.20 1:22.69 1:51.40 1:51.40     
TULLBERG Sebastian 26 MAR 2000 0.20 24.85 52.78 1:21.75 1:51.40 3:42.80     
JUUL Jakob 24 JUL 2000 0.27 25.39 53.80 1:23.31 1:53.16 5:35.96     
NOERGAARD Alexander Asla 15 MAR 2000 0.12 25.45 54.03 1:23.28 1:51.72 7:27.68
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Medley - Women
Final

Event 126
06 JUL 2018 - 19:33

WR   3:51.55   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 201728.27 58.54
WJ   3:58.38   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 28 AUG 201729.11 1:00.68
ER   3:53.38   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 201728.61 58.96
EJ   4:01.05   Target Time    
CR   4:03.22   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201530.11 1:01.39

Final
1 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:02.48 870 CR

BOSELEY Lily 26 OCT 2001 0.56 30.48 1:01.86 1:01.86      
BELONOGOFF Tatiana 16 JUL 2001 0.48 31.82 1:08.34 2:10.20      
LARGE Emily 01 FEB 2001 0.43 27.52 58.88 3:09.08      
ANDERSON Freya 04 MAR 2001 0.42 26.01 53.40 4:02.48

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 4:04.52 2.04 849
AVDEEVA Anastasia 08 OCT 2001 0.60 29.87 1:01.10 1:01.10      
MAKAROVA Anastasia R. 08 JAN 2003 0.36 32.22 1:08.74 2:09.84      
ZHURAVLEVA Anastasia 18 OCT 2002 0.46 27.88 43.09 2:52.93      
KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 43.37 1:11.59 4:04.52

3 3 GER GERMANY 4:06.59 4.11 827
SCHAAL Barbara 10 APR 2001 0.63 30.34 1:01.98 1:01.98      
ELENDT Anna 04 SEP 2001 0.37 31.60 1:07.94 2:09.92      
TOBEHN Maya 21 APR 2002 0.25 28.43 1:01.01 3:10.93      
GOSE Isabel Marie 09 MAY 2002 0.48 26.85 55.66 4:06.59

4 8 FRA FRANCE 4:09.82 7.34 796
LEFEBVRE Louise 22 FEB 2003 0.72 30.62 1:02.50 1:02.50      
BASSO-BERT Clara 26 JAN 2001 0.10 32.34 1:09.41 2:11.91      
CACHOT Margot 18 JUN 2002 0.15 28.89 1:01.14 3:13.05      
CARNEZ Oceane 03 APR 2002 0.06 27.23 56.77 4:09.82

5 1 TUR TURKEY 4:09.86 7.38 795
TURKMENOGLU Elcin 15 FEB 2001 0.61 30.92 1:03.65 1:03.65      
OZKAN Hazal 04 FEB 2003 0.31 33.20 1:10.68 2:14.33      
OZKAN Aleyna 01 FEB 2002 0.38 27.30 59.75 3:14.08      
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.38 26.72 55.78 4:09.86

6 7 ITA ITALY 4:10.77 8.29 787
COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.63 30.11 1:02.73 1:02.73      
MEMO Letizia 26 APR 2001 0.27 34.30 1:12.49 2:15.22      
D'INNOCENZO Giulia 17 MAY 2002 0.41 27.74 1:00.16 3:15.38      
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 11 MAY 2002 0.05 26.15 55.39 4:10.77

7 6 NED NETHERLANDS 4:12.34 9.86 772
JONGMAN Indy 27 JAN 2001 0.58 31.02 1:03.60 1:03.60      
METZ Rosey Aenne 14 JUN 2001 - 0.01 31.81 1:10.64 2:14.24      
JONK Nienke Jytte 21 JAN 2002 - 0.03 28.11 1:01.86 3:16.10      
DE JONG Imani Joelle 28 MAY 2002 0.23 26.46 56.24 4:12.34

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 DEN DENMARK DSQ

SOERENSEN Karoline 19 FEB 2002 0.57 30.91 1:02.75 1:02.75      
KRUSE Josephine 17 MAR 2002 0.20 32.85 1:10.42 2:13.17      
GAARD Regitze 17 SEP 2001 - 0.04      
MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby 11 OCT 2001 SQ
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